TE KrkonosSska 70 MTB
31.08.2019 Janské Lazné

Détska K7 BABY

start ~ 11:00:48 | 2014 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 17

kategorie

holky 81
kluci 1

holky 69
kluci 65
holky 89
holky 88
holky 2

holky 54
holky 20
kluci 30
holky 49
holky 3

holky 58
kluci 78
holky 91
holky 83
holky 84

SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

BARTSCH SOFIA
HAVRDA JAN

KASSE ELLA

KOLAJA JAROMIR
LNENICKA EMA
LNENICKA MIA
METELKOVA EMA
NEMCOVA ROZA
POLACHOVA EMMA
SCHOVANEK ONDRE]J
STEJSKALOVA ELISKA
SEDIVA TEREZA
STIHELOVA ANEZKA
ULVR TADEAS
VAZNA MICHAELA
ZIKESOVA EMA
ZIKESOVA NELA

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

startovni listina

tym/klub/obec
OK POINT JICIN
SK JANSKE LAZNE
JBC
TEAM
BIKE TEAM SPINDLERUV MLYN
BIKE TEAM SPINDLERUV MLYN
TELOVYCHOVNA JEDNOTA SPARTAK VRCHLABI
RADIOKING
HOLUBI LETKA TEAM
TYCO TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE
VYTVARNA DILNA BOSORKA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

TE CONNECTIVITY

DOLNA- BRANNA;

DOLN{ BRANNA
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rocnik
2017
2016
2017
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2017
2014
2015
2016
2014
2014
2017
2014
2017
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